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Date

Unit

Rev. A

Cable male/femaleTitle

mm

PN PNPNL L L

No. QTY Unit

1 Wire AWM2464, 28(7*36)TC*9C+D+AL,OD5.0, black PVC 1 PCS

2 Connector Mini Sub-D 9 female, blue glue, Nicel Plated 1 PCS

3 Connector Mini Sub-D 9 female, blue glue, Nicel Plated 1 PCS

4 Screw/Nuts 2.3*40MM 2/2 PCS

5 Packing Delock bag 1 PCS

Material List
Pinout

Name Description

86615 
86616 

866171000
2000

33000

37


